SYLVANIA Lamps
SubstiTUBE® IPS LED T8
Compatible LED T8 for use with instant start and select programmed
rapid start electronic T8 ballasts
LED527R1   9-21
UL USC
LISTED

—— 158°F (70°C)
*FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 18, Non-Consumer
Ordering Guide
LED XX T8 / L48 / FG / DIM 8 XX / SUB / G9
LED Wattage
9 = 9 Watts
10 = 10 Watts
12 = 12 Watts
13 = 13 Watts
Lamp Type
T8
Length
48"
FG = Frosted
Glass
DIM =
Dimmable
CRI
8 = 82
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
50 = 5000K
SubstiTUBE® IPS Generation 9
Ordering Information